
09/07/17 (Thu)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

09/11/17 (Mon)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

09/14/17 (Thu)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

09/18/17 (Mon)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

09/21/17 (Thu)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

09/25/17 (Mon)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

09/28/17 (Thu)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

10/02/17 (Mon)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

10/05/17 (Thu)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

10/09/17 (Mon)

6:00PM vs

7:30PM vs

FM Bulls

CL Cardinals

Clover Comm. #2

Clover Comm. #2

CL Cardinals

CL Braves

CL Braves

CL Royals

CL Royals
Doby Bridge #3

Clover Parks and Recreation                                                    

Fall 2017 Minor Game Schedule 

Clover Comm. #2

Clover Comm. #2
CL Royals FM Fireflies

CL Mets FM Blue Rocks

CL Braves

CL Braves CL Mets
Clover Comm. #2

Clover Comm. #2
CL Braves FM Knights

CL Cardinals FM Blueclaws

FM Bulls

CL Braves
Doby Bridge #3

CL Royals

CL Cardinals CL Royals

CL Mets

FM Riverdogs

FM Knights CL Mets

FM Blueclaws

Doby Bridge #3

CL Cardinals

Clover Comm. #2
Clover 3 Clover 4

Clover 1 Clover 2

***REGULAR SEASON FLEX SCHEDULING***

CL Cardinals

FM Riverdogs 

CL Royals

CL Mets

Clover Comm. #2
CL Cardinals

CL Mets

CL Braves

FM Fireflies CL Mets

FM Blue Rocks CL Royals 

CL Royals
Clover Comm. #2

CL Cardinals

CL Braves

CL Royals

CL Mets

Clover Comm. #2
CL Mets

CL Braves

CL Cardinals


